Enhanced Life Competitions

Ticket No.

Total: 682

Name

Rachel Cunningham
Jason Mills
Daniel Tomkinson
Cameron Clifford
Tracey Weldrake
Naomi Westerman
Paul Hazle
Clare Readman
Caitlin Musson-wright
Rebecca Eaves
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Kirsty Langridge
Linda Anderson
Rachel Cunningham
Rachel Cunningham
Chloe Holden
Naomi Westerman
Shannon Bowsfield
Linda Anderson
Kylie Doherty
Leanne Clifford
Rebecca Eaves
Jessica Garrett
Clare Readman
Naomi Westerman
Jason Mills
Paul Hazle
Rachel Hirst
Rebecca Eaves

Daniel Tomkinson

Draw: May 8, 2025 9:15 pm

Ticket No.

40
a1
43
44
a7
49
51
52
53
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
68
69
70
72
73
76
77
79
80
81
84
88
89
90

Name

Daniel Tomkinson
Cody Dickinson
Linda Anderson

Katy Morris
Adam Mullins
Clare Readman
Rachel Hirst

Daniel Tomkinson
Rebecca Eaves

Daniel Tomkinson

Rachel Hirst
Maria Smith
Sarah Louise O&€™rourke
Rachel Hirst
Jason Mills
Rachel Cunningham
Ebony Hollands
Rachel Hirst
Emma Mccormick
Tracey Weldrake
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Naomi Westerman
Daniel Tomkinson
Paul Hazle
Rebecca Eaves
Paul Hazle
Matthew Smith
Charlotte Owens
Daniel Tomkinson

Tracey Weldrake

Mini Scratchcard Autodraw — £100 End Prize #2

Ticket No.

91
92
93
95
97
98
99
102
103
104
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
135

Name

Sammi Hilton
Jason Mills
Ruth Brierley
Clare Readman
Jason Mills
Rachel Hirst
Kimberley Green
Jason Mills
Nicola Humphrey
Sammi Hilton
Jason Mills
Emma Mccormick
Maria Smith
Paul Hazle
Lee Timmins
Genna Norcliffe
Rachel Cunningham
Maria Smith
Rebecca Eaves
Sammi Hilton
Naomi Westerman
Jason Mills
Sammi Hilton
Yasmin Tailby
Sammi Hilton
Kimberley Green
Sammi Hilton
Tracey Weldrake
Naomi Westerman
Paul Hazle
Tracey Weldrake
Tracey Weldrake
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Enhanced Life Competitions

Ticket No.

137
139
140
141
142
145
146
148
153
156
158
159
161
163
164
166
167
168
170
171
172
174
175
176
178
182
183
184
187
189
190
191

Total: 682

Name

Rachel Cunningham
Sammi Hilton
Jason Mills
Daniel Tomkinson
Rachel Cunningham
Tracey Weldrake
Tracey Weldrake
Sammi Hilton
Rachel Hirst
Karina Dighton
Katy Morris
Daniel Tomkinson
Wayne Grant
Charlotte Owens
Lee Timmins
Gemma Eaves
Jason Mills
Zelda Newton
Katelyn Hobson
Rachel Cunningham
Rebecca Eaves
Jason Mills
Maria Smith
Adam Mullins
Clare Readman
Cameron Clifford
Rachel Cunningham
Lee Timmins
Jessica Garrett
Tracey Weldrake
Matthew Smith

Cameron Clifford

Draw: May 8, 2025 9:15 pm

Ticket No.

192
194
195
196
199
201
202
204
206
208
209
210
211
212
214
217
219
220
221
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
232
233
234
235
236
237

Name

Rachel Cunningham
Leanne Clifford
Mel Herron
Tracey Weldrake
Rachel Hirst
Rachel Hirst
Rebecca Eaves
Rachel Hirst
Tracey Weldrake
Naomi Westerman
Tracey Weldrake
Wayne Weldrake
Daniel Tomkinson
Maria Smith
Jack Haslam
Jason Mills
Danielle Brand
Wayne Weldrake
Ebony Hollands
Karina Dighton
Karina Dighton
Sammi Hilton
Rachel Hirst
Jason Mills
Naomi Westerman
Sammi Hilton
Maria Smith
Paul Hazle
Rachel Cunningham
Yasmin Tailby
Jessica Garrett

Naomi Westerman

Mini Scratchcard Autodraw — £100 End Prize #2

Ticket No.

238
240
241
245
246
247
248
250
251
255
256
257
261
263
264
266
267
268
270
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
280
281
284
285
286
287

Name

Tracey Weldrake
Matthew Smith
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Rachel Cunningham
Jason Mills
Carl Smith
Kimberley Green
Clare Readman
Daniel Tomkinson
Charlotte Owens
Tracey Weldrake
Kimberley Green
Jessica Garrett
Daniel Tomkinson
Chris Clayton
Emma Mccormick
Tracey Weldrake
Chloe Holden
Rachel Cunningham
Ebony Hollands
Adam Mullins
Jason Mills
Kimberley Green
Jason Mills
Rachel Cunningham
Katelyn Hobson
Jason Mills
Daniel Tomkinson
Craig Yates
Tracey Weldrake
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Enhanced Life Competitions

Ticket No.

289
290
291
293
294
295
296
297
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
309
311
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
324
325
326
329
330
332
334

Total: 682

Name

Rebecca Eaves
Maria Smith
Tracey Weldrake
Jason Mills
Daniel Tomkinson
Linda Anderson
Naomi Westerman
Naomi Westerman
Danielle Brand
Paul Hazle
Tracey Weldrake
Naomi Westerman
Nicola Humphrey
Charlotte Owens
Rebecca Eaves
Chloe Carberry
Cameron Clifford
Chris Clayton
Paul Hazle
Tracey Weldrake
Jason Mills
Tracey Weldrake
Rachel Cunningham
Daniel Tomkinson
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Chris Clayton
Sammi Hilton
Emma Fisher
Mark Watt
Kimberley Green

Lauren Nettleton

Draw: May 8, 2025 9:15 pm

Ticket No.

335
336
339
340
342
343
344
347
350
351
352
353
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
363
367
368
370
371
372
373
374
376
377
379
381
382

Name
Cody Dickinson

Cameron Clifford
Maria Smith
Rachel Robertson
Naomi Westerman
Tracey Weldrake
Rachel Hirst
Aimee Godbert
Jason Mills
Rachel Cunningham
Naomi Westerman
Jason Mills
Danielle Brand
Maria Smith
Wayne Weldrake
Paul Hazle
Rebecca Eaves
Wayne Weldrake
Kylie Doherty
Jason Mills
Naomi Westerman
Maria Smith
Daniel Tomkinson
Kimberley Green
Tracey Weldrake
Clare Readman
Naomi Westerman
Clare Readman
Naomi Westerman
Rachel Cunningham
Maria Smith

Daniel Tomkinson

Mini Scratchcard Autodraw — £100 End Prize #2

Ticket No.

383
384
385
387
389
390
391
392
394
395
396
398
399
400
401
403
405
408
409
410
411
412
414
416
417
418
419
421
424
425
427
429

Name

Jason Mills
Paul Hazle
Rachel Robertson
Rachel Cunningham
Genna Norcliffe
Rachel Robertson
Sammi Hilton
Yasmin Tailby
Sammi Hilton
Naomi Westerman
Jason Mills
Zoe Whittaker
Caitlin Musson-wright
Katelyn Hobson
Maria Smith
Rachel Hirst
Rachel Cunningham
Rachel Cunningham
Daniel Tomkinson
Karina Dighton
Naomi Westerman
Paul Hazle
Tracey Weldrake
Caitlin Musson-wright
Jessica Cooperwilliams
Chloe Carberry
Clare Readman
Tracey Weldrake
Naomi Westerman
Daniel Tomkinson
Paul Hazle

Jason Mills

Page 3 of 8


https://enhancedlifecompetitions.co.uk

Enhanced Life Competitions Mini Scratchcard Autodraw — £100 End Prize #2

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
431 Maria Smith 483 Emma Mccormick 526 Lisa Brand
432 Paul Hazle 484 Maria Smith 528 Rebecca Eaves
433 Clare Readman 485 Mel Herron 529 Chloe Holden
438 Jason Mills 487 Wayne Weldrake 530 Jason Mills
439 Rachel Cunningham 488 Jason Mills 532 Emma Mccormick
442 Tracey Weldrake 489 Jason Mills 533 Jason Mills
443 Paul Hazle 490 Jessica Garrett 534 Sammi Hilton
445 Daniel Tomkinson 492 Cameron Clifford 539 Charlotte Owens
446 Kylie Doherty 494 Daniel Tomkinson 541 Maria Smith
448 Rachel Cunningham 495 Jason Mills 542 Cameron Clifford
450 Jason Mills 496 Jason Mills 543 Cameron Clifford
451 Daniel Tomkinson 497 Shannon Bowsfield 544 Kimberley Green
452 Rachel Hirst 499 Maria Smith 545 Jason Mills
454 Tracey Weldrake 500 Rebecca Eaves 546 Jason Mills
456 Paul Hazle 501 Rachel Robertson 547 Kirsty Langridge
457 Jason Mills 502 Zelda Newton 548 Chloe Carberry
458 Daniel Tomkinson 503 Chloe Mays 549 Mel Herron
459 Ruth Brierley 504 Jason Mills 550 Yasmin Tailby
460 Jason Mills 505 Ebony Hollands 551 Danielle Brand
461 Jessica Garrett 506 Leanne Clifford 553 Shannon Bowsfield
462 Charlotte Owens 508 Wayne Weldrake 554 Tracey Weldrake
463 Clare Readman 509 Chris Clayton 556 Clare Readman
464 Daniel Tomkinson 510 Kimberley Green 558 Rachel Robertson
465 Naomi Westerman 512 Sammi Hilton 560 Jason Mills
469 Tracey Weldrake 513 Danielle Brand 562 Kelly Stott
470 Daniel Tomkinson 514 Ebony Hollands 563 Zelda Newton
471 Danielle Brand 515 Daniel Tomkinson 564 Jason Mills
472 Jason Mills 516 Jason Mills 565 Rebecca Eaves
475 Kirsty Langridge 519 Rachel Robertson 566 Naomi Westerman
477 Mel Herron 520 Daniel Tomkinson 567 Daniel Tomkinson
478 Clare Readman 521 Jason Mills 568 Daniel Tomkinson
482 Jason Mills 523 Caitlin Musson-wright 570 Jade Harley

Total: 682 « Draw: May 8, 2025 9:15 pm Page 4 of 8
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Ticket No.

571
572
573
575
576
577
578
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
589
590
501
592
593
595
596
597
598
599
601
603
604
605
607
609
610

Total: 682

Name
Tracey Weldrake

Rachel Cunningham
Tracey Weldrake
Rebecca Eaves
Daniel Tomkinson
Ebony Hollands
Jason Mills
Clare Readman
Marie Firbank
Paul Hazle
Naomi Westerman
Rachel Cunningham

Naomi Westerman

Sarah Louise Oa€™rourke

Chloe Carberry
Mel Herron
Ebony Hollands
Maria Smith
Sammi Hilton
Naomi Westerman
Tracey Weldrake
Jason Mills
Leanne Clifford
Jason Mills
Rachel Hirst
Daniel Tomkinson
Rachel Cunningham
Linda Anderson
Ella Conway
Maria Smith
Rachel Cunningham

Clare Readman

Draw: May 8, 2025 9:15 pm

Ticket No.

612
615
616
617
618
619
621
622
624
625
626
627
628
629
632
634
635
638
641
642
644
645
646
647
651
653
654
655
656
657
660
663

Name

Sammi Hilton
Tracey Weldrake
Jade Harley
Mark Watt
Caitlin Musson-wright
Jason Mills
Mel Herron
Daniel Tomkinson
Maria Smith
Naomi Westerman
Jason Mills
Lee Timmins
Rachel Robertson
Daniel Tomkinson
Kimberley Green
Jason Mills
Paul Hazle
Charlotte Owens
Rebecca Eaves
Jade Harley
Jason Mills
Sammi Hilton
Rachel Hirst
Tracey Weldrake
Jason Mills
Adam Mullins
Yasmin Tailby
Rebecca Eaves
Jessica Cooperwilliams
Naomi Westerman
Maria Smith
Tracey Weldrake

Mini Scratchcard Autodraw — £100 End Prize #2

Ticket No.

664
665
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
679
680
681
682
684
687
688
689
690
692
693
694
695
697
698
699
700
701
702

Name

Clare Readman
Jessica Garrett
Yasmin Tailby
Ruth Brierley
Clare Readman
Jason Mills
Paul Hazle
Jason Mills
Daniel Tomkinson
Naomi Westerman
Naomi Westerman
Jason Mills
Ebony Hollands
Jason Mills
Sammi Hilton
Rebecca Eaves
Caitlin Musson-wright
Daniel Tomkinson
Rebecca Eaves
Kimberley Green
Mark Watt
Tracey Weldrake
Chris Clayton
Naomi Westerman
Katy Morris
Danny King
Naomi Westerman
Jack Haslam
Danny King
Maria Smith
Rachel Robertson

Sammi Hilton
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Enhanced Life Competitions

Ticket No.

703
704
705
706
708
709
710
711
712
713
716
717
718
720
721
722
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
733
735
736
737
738
741
743
744

Total: 682

Name

Maria Smith
Ella Conway
Wayne Weldrake
Charlotte Owens
Mel Herron
Mel Herron
Chloe Carberry
Rachel Robertson
Rachel Hirst
Phil Boyle
Rachel Cunningham
Chris Clayton
Mark Watt
Rachel Hirst
Naomi Westerman
Cameron Clifford
Rachel Cunningham
Jason Mills
Naomi Appleby
Sammi Hilton
Daniel Tomkinson
Rebecca Eaves
Rachel Cunningham
Rebecca Eaves
Naomi Westerman
Tracey Weldrake
Jason Mills
Chris Clayton
Jason Mills
Rachel Cunningham
Yasmin Tailby
Wayne Weldrake

Draw: May 8, 2025 9:15 pm

Ticket No.

747
748
749
750
753
754
755
756
757
759
760
762
765
767
768
769
771
772
773
775
776
7
778
780
782
783
784
785
786
791
792
793

Name

Ella Conway
Cameron Clifford
Rebecca Eaves
Charlotte Owens
Rachel Robertson
Yasmin Tailby
Rachel Robertson
Maria Smith
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Kate Paxton
Kimberley Green
Rachel Cunningham
Daniel Tomkinson
Rebecca Eaves
Rachel Hirst
Caitlin Musson-wright
Danny King
Sammi Hilton
Jason Mills
Tracey Weldrake
Adam Mullins
Gemma Eaves
Aimee Godbert
Daniel Tomkinson
Rebecca Eaves
Jason Mills
Jessica Cooperwilliams
Naomi Westerman
Sammi Hilton
Sammi Hilton

Rachel Robertson

Mini Scratchcard Autodraw — £100 End Prize #2

Ticket No.

794
797
798
799
801
802
803
805
806
808
809
810
811
813
814
817
819
820
821
825
826
828
829
830
834
835
838
839
840
842
843
844

Name

Jason Mills
Charlotte Owens
Danny King
Naomi Appleby
Rachel Hirst
Jason Mills
Tracey Weldrake
Daniel Tomkinson
Maria Smith
Lee Timmins
Jason Mills
Rebecca Eaves
Wayne Weldrake
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Rachel Hirst
Mark Watt
Maria Smith
Daniel Tomkinson
Daniel Tomkinson
Rachel Cunningham
Rebecca Eaves
Genna Norcliffe
Jason Mills
Tracey Weldrake
Wayne Weldrake
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Sammi Hilton
Tracey Weldrake
Chloe Carberry

Daniel Tomkinson
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Enhanced Life Competitions

Ticket No.

845
847
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
859
860
861
862
863
865
867
868
869
871
872
873
875
876
878
879
880
881
882
883
886
887

Total: 682

Name

Zelda Newton
Chris Clayton
Maria Smith
Jason Mills
Daniel Tomkinson
Rachel Hirst
Naomi Westerman
Jason Mills
Naomi Westerman
Tracey Weldrake
Paul Hazle
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Abbey Slater
Clare Readman
Kirsty Langridge
Tracey Weldrake
Daniel Tomkinson
Daniel Tomkinson
Maria Smith
Rachel Cunningham
Rachel Hirst
Jessica Garrett
Rachel Hirst
Tracey Weldrake
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Tracey Weldrake
Rachel Cunningham
Paul Hazle
Jason Mills

Tracey Weldrake

Draw: May 8, 2025 9:15 pm

Ticket No.

891
892
894
896
900
901
903
905
907
908
909
913
914
917
918
919
920
922
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
937
939
940
942

Name

Zelda Newton
Paul Hazle
Daniel Tomkinson
Jason Mills
Danny King
Sammi Hilton
Jason Mills
Kimberley Green
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Cameron Clifford
Jessica Garrett
Rachel Robertson
Tracey Weldrake
Rachel Cunningham
Shannon Bowsfield
Rachel Hirst
Leanne Clifford
Tracey Weldrake
Jason Mills
Clare Readman
Jessica Garrett
Jason Mills
Maria Smith
Kimberley Green
Yasmin Tailby
Cody Dickinson
Carl Smith
Chloe Mays
Ebony Hollands
Maria Smith

Mini Scratchcard Autodraw — £100 End Prize #2

Ticket No.

943
944
945
946
947
948
949
951
952
953
955
956
958
960
961
963
965
967
968
969
971
972
973
974
975
976
978
980
981
983
985
986

Name
Tracey Weldrake

Jason Mills
Naomi Westerman
Ebony Hollands
Tracey Weldrake
Ebony Hollands
Naomi Westerman
Chris Clayton
Jason Mills
Jason Mills
Jade Harley
Sammi Hilton
Lisa Brand
Daniel Tomkinson
Karina Dighton
Chris Clayton
Tracey Weldrake
Naomi Westerman
Tracey Weldrake
Sarah Louise O4€™rourke
Mel Herron
Tracey Weldrake
Daniel Tomkinson
Daniel Tomkinson
Rachel Robertson
Genna Norcliffe
Maria Smith
Naomi Westerman
Wren Mac
Matthew Smith
Sammi Hilton

Jason Mills
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Enhanced Life Competitions Mini Scratchcard Autodraw — £100 End Prize #2

Ticket No. Name

987 Mel Herron
988 Tracey Weldrake
990 Kirsty Langridge
991 Naomi Westerman
994 Tracey Weldrake
995 Daniel Tomkinson
996 Charlotte Owens
997 Kate Paxton
999 Clare Readman
1000 Tracey Weldrake

Total: 682 « Draw: May 8, 2025 9:15 pm Page 8 of 8
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